Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA

DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

PROART-RTX40805-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

RTX40805-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT
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10+
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385,25

396,75

448,50

.454,75
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